P R O D U C T  O V E R V I E W
© 2015 Elo Touch Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved.07/15
• Deliver interactive
brand experiences
• Multi-touch performance
with “Built for Touch”
reliability
• Thin, commercial-grade

Warranty 3 years standard. On-site exchange (U.S. only) and extended warranty available
MTBF 50,000 hours demonstrated
Ordering Information
Model Part Number Technology Color
3201L
E415988 IntelliTouch Plus Black
E739717 Projected Capacitive Black
3201L 32” Interactive Digital Signage (IDS) Touch Display
*See dimensional drawings for details
Optional Computer Modules
Model Part Number Processor RAM HDD OS
ECMG2B-i3
E001292 Intel® Core™ 4th Gen i3 3.4 GHz HD4400 2GB 320GB No OS
E001293 Intel® Core™ 4th Gen i3 3.4 GHz HD4400 2GB 320GB Windows 7
E001294 Intel® Core™ 4th Gen i3 3.4 GHz HD4400 2GB 320GB Windows 8.1
ECMG2B-i5
E001295 Intel® Core™ 4th Gen i5 3.7 GHz HD4600 4GB 320GB No OS
E001296 Intel® Core™ 4th Gen i5 3.7 GHz HD4600 4GB 320GB Windows 7
E001297 Intel® Core™ 4th Gen i5 3.7 GHz HD4600 4GB 320GB Windows 8.1
ECMG2B-i7
E001298 Intel® Core™ 4th Gen i7 4.0 GHz HD4600 8GB 320GB No OS
E001299 Intel® Core™ 4th Gen i7 4.0 GHz HD4600 8GB 320GB Windows 7
E001300 Intel® Core™ 4th Gen i7 4.0 GHz HD4600 8GB 320GB Windows 8.1